HARTFORD PUBLIC LIBRARY IMMIGRATION LEGAL SERVICES
SCOPE OF SERVICE & FEE SCHEDULE
Effective September 25, 2018

Initial Intake/ Screening No charge

Consultation (This fee will go toward filing the following applications $50 non-refundable

only N-400 and N-600)

G-639 Freedom of Information Act (FOIA) Review $20

I-90 Application to Replace Permanent Resident Card

- Technical online suppott only $55

- With Legal Counsel support $110

I-130 Petition for Alien Relative (Includes I-130)

- First family member $225

- Each Additional Family Member $175

I-131 Application for Travel Document $35

N-400 Application for Naturalization | Qualified for fee waiver

- Application for Naturalization qualified for fee waiver $150

- Application for Naturalization qualified for N-648 $55

N-400 Application for Naturalization | Qualified for reduced fee

- Application for Naturalization qualified for reduced fee $175

- Application for Naturalization qualified for N-648 §75

N-400 Application for Naturalization | Full fee

- Application for Naturalization full fee $275

- Application for Naturalization full fee for N-648 $100

N-565 Application for Replacement Naturalization/ Citizenship Document

- Application for N-565 / qualified for fee waiver $55

- Application for N-565 / full fee $75

N-600 Application for Certificate of Citizenship | Qualified for fee waiver

- First family member $80.00

- Each Additional Family Member $40.00

N-600 Application for Certificate of Citizenship | Full fee

- First family member $160

- Each Additional Family Member $55

Legal Representation at USCIS Field Office, Hartford $25 per hour not to
exceed $100.00

Translations of documents (limited languages available) $35 per full page

Notary services $5

Hartford Public Library is recognized by the U.S. Department of Justice, Office of Legal

Access Program (OLAP) to offer legal advice by its attorneys and qualified legal specialists.
As a not-for-profit organization, we are able to offer these services at low cost to the public.
Questions? Call 860-695-6354 or 860-695-6337 Email immigration@hplct.org
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